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Winter Series 2022 · Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 31 Jul 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 06 Aug 2022 09:00 Blue Da Ba Dee Skidmarks Phil Rohan
David Speldewinde

Sat 06 Aug 2022 10:00 Dreamboats (Pink) Goblins Alexandra Staib
Marc White
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 07 Aug 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 13 Aug 2022 09:00 Blue Da Ba Dee Dreamboats (Pink) Merrin Bradford
David Speldewinde

Sat 13 Aug 2022 10:00 Skidmarks Goblins Timothy Doust
Marc White
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 14 Aug 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 20 Aug 2022 09:00 Dreamboats (Pink) Skidmarks David Speldewinde
Marc White

Sat 20 Aug 2022 10:00 Goblins Blue Da Ba Dee Shane Turner
Alexandra Staib
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 21 Aug 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 27 Aug 2022 09:00 Goblins Dreamboats (Pink) Timothy Doust
Merrin Bradford

Sat 27 Aug 2022 10:00 Skidmarks Blue Da Ba Dee Phil Rohan
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 28 Aug 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 03 Sep 2022 09:00 Goblins Skidmarks Phil Rohan

Sat 03 Sep 2022 10:00 Dreamboats (Pink) Blue Da Ba Dee David Speldewinde
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 04 Sep 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 10 Sep 2022 09:00 Blue Da Ba Dee Goblins Alexandra Staib
Shane Turner

Sat 10 Sep 2022 10:00 Skidmarks Dreamboats (Pink) Timothy Doust
David Speldewinde
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Finals · Week starting Sun 18 Sep 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 24 Sep 2022 09:00 Skidmarks Blue Da Ba Dee Rihards Fedoreks
David Speldewinde

Sat 24 Sep 2022 10:00 Dreamboats (Pink) Goblins Alexandra Staib
Marc White
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